_“SEVEN SEAS NAVIGATOR™

CRUISE LINE

SHIP

EMBARK PORT

DISEMBARK PORT

TOTAL NIGHTS

PORTS VISITED

SIZE OF SHIP (GUESTS)

STAFF TO GUEST RATIO
(LOWER NUMBER IS BEST)

SPACE TO GUEST RATIO
(HIGHER NUMBER IS BEST)

SUITE SIZE (SQ. FT.)

CATEGORY

CRUISE FARE

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

AIR FROM U.S. EAST COAST
INCLUDING AIR CARRIER IMPOSED
SURCHARGES AND OTHER TAXES

GROUND TRANSFERS
SHORE EXCURSIONS

GRATUITIES/SERVICE CHARGES

BAR DRINKS & WINE
WITH GRATUITIES

FROZEN DRINKS/SOFT DRINKS/
BOTTLED WATER

ALTERNATIVE DINING (3 NIGHTS)

GOVERNMENT FEES & TAXES

PREMIUM CRUISE COMPARISON
2014 ALASKA

REGENT
Seven Seas Navigator®
Vancouver

Anchorage

490
1to 1.4
58.3
356
Deluxe Suite — F

$5,499

INCLUDED

INCLUDED
INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

INCLUDED

HOLLAND AMERICA

ms Qosterdam

Anchorage

Vancouver

1,916

1to 2.3

43.0

372-384

Superior Veranda Suite — SY

$2,799

1,119
99
$925
84
$201
581
$75

$167

PRINCESS

Island Princess

Anchorage

Vancouver

1,970

1to 2.2

46.5

305

Mini Suite — MA

$2,498

5768
83
5925
84
5201
581
60

$170

CELEBRITY
Celebrity Millennium
Vancouver

Anchorage

2,138
1to 2.1
42.6
308
Sky Suite

$2,999

$900
oS
1,110

$105
$201
81

5

B3

TOTAL PER PERSON $5,499 $5,550 $4,870 $5,763

SPEND PER DAY PER PERSON

$786

$793

$696

$823

For Alaska, the following voyages were compared for each cruise line: Regent Seven Seas Cruises® Seven Seas Navigator® May 28, 2014, Holland America ms Oosterdam June 29, 2014, Princess /sland Princess June 25, 2014 and Celebrity Millennium
June 20, 2014. All 2014 Sources: Individual cruise line websites and reservation centers at time of printing. Assumptions have been made on: Bar drinks and Wine with Gratuities at $25 per person/per day (plus 15% gratuity), Frozen Drink/Soft Drinks/
Bottled Water $10 per person/per day (plus %15 gratuity). Shore Excursion costs are based on Regent Seven Seas Cruises” AVERAGE cost by destination sample ports ($185 Alaska).

For current Regent Seven Seas Cruises” fares and promotional offers, please contact your Travel Agent. Fares listed are in U.S. dollars, based on double occupancy. All fares and offers are for new bookings only, are capacity controlled and subject to availability,
may not be combined with other offers and may be withdrawn at any time without prior notice. Regent Seven Seas Cruises® reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares or promotional offers at any time. *Air Inclusive
Program applies to economy, roundtrip flights only from select U.S. & Canadian gateways: ATL, BOS, CLT, DFW, DEN, EWR, FLL, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MIA, MSP, ORD, PBI, PHL, PHX, SAN, SEA, SFO, TPA, YUL, YVR and YYZ. Advertised fare includes
all air surcharges, airline fees and government taxes. Some airline-imposed personal charges, including but not limited to baggage, priority boarding, and special seating, may apply. For details visit exploreflightfees.com. Air Inclusive Program and Air Upgrade
Offers are not combinable with 3rd and/or 4th guests in a suite. Due to government regulations, if you are delayed or unable to board at embarkation, you may not be able to board at a later time. In such event, Carrier shall have no liability to refund any Cruise
or CruiseTour Fares. Regent Seven Seas Cruises” reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares or promotional offers at any time. Complete terms and conditions may be found in the Guest Ticket Contract at www.RSSC.com.

Ships’ Registry: Bahamas ©2013 Regent Seven Seas Cruises”



