





PREMIUM CRUISE COMPARISON 2014 ALASKA

CRUISE LINE	REGENT	HOLLAND AMERICA	PRINCESS	CELEBRITY
SHIP	Seven Seas Navigator®	ms Oosterdam	Island Princess	Celebrity Millennium
EMBARK PORT	Vancouver	Anchorage	Anchorage	Vancouver
DISEMBARK PORT	Anchorage	Vancouver	Vancouver	Anchorage
TOTAL NIGHTS	7	7	7	7
PORTS VISITED	6	5	5	6
SIZE OF SHIP (GUESTS)	490	1,916	1,970	2,138
STAFF TO GUEST RATIO (LOWER NUMBER IS BEST)	1 to 1.4	1 to 2.3	1 to 2.2	1 to 2.1
SPACE TO GUEST RATIO (HIGHER NUMBER IS BEST)	58.3	43.0	46.5	42.6
SUITE SIZE (SQ. FT.)	356	372-384	305	308
CATEGORY	Deluxe Suite — F	Superior Veranda Suite — SY	Mini Suite — MA	Sky Suite
CRUISE FARE	\$5,499	\$2,799	\$2,498	\$2,999
ADDITIONAL CHARGES				
AIR FROM U.S. EAST COAST INCLUDING AIR CARRIER IMPOSED SURCHARGES AND OTHER TAXES	INCLUDED	^{\$} 1,119	^{\$} 768	\$900
GROUND TRANSFERS	INCLUDED	\$99	\$83	\$99
SHORE EXCURSIONS	INCLUDED	\$925	\$925	\$1,11O
GRATUITIES/SERVICE CHARGES	INCLUDED	\$84	\$84	\$105
BAR DRINKS & WINE WITH GRATUITIES	INCLUDED	\$201	\$201	\$201
FROZEN DRINKS/SOFT DRINKS/ BOTTLED WATER	INCLUDED	^{\$} 81	\$81	\$81
ALTERNATIVE DINING (3 NIGHTS)	INCLUDED	\$75	\$60	\$135
GOVERNMENT FEES & TAXES	INCLUDED	\$167	\$170	\$133
TOTAL PER PERSON	\$5,499	\$5,550	\$4,870	\$5,763
SPEND PER DAY PER PERSON	\$786	\$793	\$696	\$823

For Alaska, the following voyages were compared for each cruise line: Regent Seven Seas Cruises* Seven Seas Navigator* May 28, 2014, Holland America ms Oosterdam June 29, 2014, Princess Island Princess June 25, 2014 and Celebrity Millennium June 20, 2014. All 2014 Sources: Individual cruise line websites and reservation centers at time of printing. Assumptions have been made on: Bar drinks and Wine with Gratuities at \$25 per person/per day (plus 15% gratuity), Frozen Drink/Soft Drinks/ Bottled Water \$10 per person/per day (plus %15 gratuity). Shore Excursion costs are based on Regent Seven Seas Cruises* AVERAGE cost by destination sample ports (\$185 Alaska).

For current Regent Seven Seas Cruises* fares and promotional offers, please contact your Travel Agent. Fares listed are in U.S. dollars, based on double occupancy. All fares and offers are for new bookings only, are capacity controlled and subject to availability, may not be combined with other offers and may be withdrawn at any time without prior notice. Regent Seven Seas Cruises* reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares or promotional offers at any time. 'Air Inclusive Program applies to economy, roundtrip flights only from select U.S. & Canadian gateways: ATL, BOS, LH, JL, JLA, JLA, JLK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MIA, MRD, ORD, PB, JLH, JLY, LAX, YLL, YVZ, Advertised fare includes all air surcharges, airline fees and government taxes. Some airline-imposed personal charges, including but not limited to baggage, priority boarding, and special seating, may apply. For details visit exploreflightfees.com. Air Inclusive Program and Air Upgrade Offers are not combinable with 3rd and/or 4th guests in a suite. Due to government regulations, if you are delayed or unable to board at embarkation, you may not be able to board at a later time. In such event, Carrier shall have no liability to refund any Cruise or CruiseTour Fares. Regent Seven Seas Cruises* reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares or promotional offers at any time. Complete terms and conditions may be found in the Guest Ticket Contract at www.RSSC.com. Ships' Registry: Bahamas @2013 Regent Seven Seas Cruises*.